
     Sunday 12:30 PM Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion Schedule

Nov 1 - Dec 31

Nov 3 Dec 1 Last Name First Name Phone 

Capt 1 Luxbacher Robbi Capt 1 Luxbacher Robbi Akagu Juliette 214.791.4358 julieakagu@yahoo.com

Rubio Priscilla McElwain Theresa Carias Marta 602.518.6352 martacorzo3@gmail.com

Torres Josefina Minerros* Walter Cobb Daniel 650.296.7063 daniel.cobb@abbott.com

Wenner Caitlyn Rendon Jesus Cobb Jennifer 214.502.7536 jenracine@yahoo.com

Wright Tricia Rubio Priscilla Luxbacher Robbi 469.232.0350 robbi@txtulip.com

McElwain Theresa 214.350.7577 fmcelwain@sbcglobal.net

Nov 10 Dec 8 Minerros Walter 602.518.6352 martacorzo3@gmail.com

Capt 1 Akagu Juliette Capt 1 Akagu Juliette Rendon Jesus 956.789.5565 jarendon135@gmail.com

Luxbacher Robbi Torres Josefina Rubio Priscilla 214.680.4906 rubioalexis98@gmail.com

McElwain Theresa Wenner Caitlyn Torres Josefina 214.476.0796 josefina0304@gmail.com

Minerros Walter Wright Tricia Wenner Caitlyn 409.781.8240 cwenner16@gmail.com

Rendon Jesus Carias* Marta Wright Tricia 713.817.2248 triciaannwright@gmail.com

Nov 17 Dec 15

Capt 1 Carias Marta Capt 1 Carrias Marta

Cobb Daniel McElwain Theresa Subs

Cobb Jennifer Cobb Daniel Byrd Theresa 214.514.1057 tbyrd@stmonicaschool.org

Rendon Jesus Cobb Jennifer Seager Cheryl 24.358.1885 seager.cheryl@epa.gov

Rubio Priscilla Rendon Jesus Stone Michelle 241.766.9617 michellebstone@sbcglobal.net

Nov 24 Dec 22 Captain obtains Tabernacle key from altar

Capt 1 Mineros Walter Capt 1 Minerros Walter

Akagu Juliette Rubio Priscilla

Carias* Marta Torres Josefina

Cobb Daniel Wenner Caitlyn

Cobb Jennifer Wright Tricia

Dec 29

Capt 1 Luxbacher Robbi

Rubio Priscilla

Torres Josefina

Wenner Caitlyn

Wright Tricia
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